2024 SPONSOR SATURDAY, JUNE 1, 2024 - DOWNTOWN BONNERS FERRY

GET INVOLVED!

Your sponsorship will give you the opportunity to connect with over 1,000 visitors! We have three levels of sponsorship for the 2024 car show:

PLATINUM SPONSORSHIP \$300+

- A business card size advertisement for your business on our Rod Benders website
- At least three (3) posts on the Rod Benders Facebook page leading up to the car show
- Trophy on the day of the car show
- Your business' banner displayed for the day of the car show
- Your business' name and info announced from stage throughout the car show

• Thank you post on Rod Benders' Facebook page & Bonners Ferry Herald after car show

CHROME SPONSORSHIP \$150+

- Your business' banner displayed for the day of the car show
- Your business' logo displayed as a sponsor on the Rod Benders website
- Your business included in a group sponsor post on Rod Benders Facebook page
- Your business included in a group sponsor thank you post on Rod Benders Facebook after the car show

SILVER SPONSORSHIP \$50+

- Your business mentioned on the Rod Benders website
- Your business included in a "thank you" Facebook post following show & card

BORDERS 3
JAMBOREECAR
SHOW



ABOUT OUR CLUB

The Rod Benders Car Club was started in 1999 with a passion to bring our great community together with a love for classic cars. We host car shows, monthly meet-ups and events, and more! The Rod Benders hosts the annual "Borders 3 Jamboree" Car Show the first Saturday in June. Join us on June 1st in downtown Bonners Ferry for a time of celebrating

history & community with beautiful classic cars!







SATURDAY, JUNE 1, 2024 - DOWNTOWN BONNERS FERRY

GET INVOLVED!

If you are willing to sponsor or donate to the Rod Benders Car Club, please fill out the form below. Your support helps make the Borders 3 Jamboree possible, and promotes an appreciation for classic cars. You can also access the donation form through the QR code on this page. We are a registered 501(c)3.



ROD BENDERS SPONSORSHIP & DONATION FORM		
First & Last Name:		
Business Name (if applicable):		
Phone:	Email Address:	
Mailing Address:		
SPONSORSHIP LEVEL:		
Platinum Sponsor \$300+	Chrome Sponsor \$150+	Silver Sponsor \$50+
Donation Amount:		
Please make checks payable to: <i>Bonners Ferry Rod Benders</i> . Checks may be mailed to PO Box 346, Bonners Ferry, ID 83805. Donations may also be made online on our website: www.idahorodbenders.info. You can also use the QR code here to access online. Thank you for your support!		